
 

ST. JOSEPH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Dorset Road, Christchurch, Dorset, BH23 3DA 

Headteacher: Louise Buxton 

 

Tel: 01202 485976 

Fax: 01202 483092 

Email: admin@stjosephs.dorset.sch.uk 

 

 

YEAR 2019 - 2020 
 

TERM DATES 
 

 

 

Autumn Term Monday 2 September 2019 to Friday 20 December 2019 

 

Christmas Holiday Monday 23 December 2019 to Friday 3 January 2020 

 

Spring Term Monday 6 January 2020 to Friday 3 April 2020 

 

Easter Holiday Monday 6 April 2020 to Friday 17 April 2020 

 

Summer Term Monday 20 April 2020 to Monday 20 July 2020 

 

Summer Holiday Tuesday 21 July 2020 to Monday 31 August 2020  

 

  

HALF TERM DATES 

 

 

Autumn Term Monday 28 October to Friday 1 November 2019 

Spring Term Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February 2020 

Summer Term Monday 25 May to Friday 29 May 2020 

 

 

Staff days TBC 

(school closures) TBC 

 TBC 

 TBC 

 

  

Bank and public holidays 

 

Christmas Day 25 December  Easter Monday  13 April 

Boxing Day holiday 26 December  May Day holiday  04 May 

New Year’s Day 01 January  Spring Bank holiday  25 May 

Good Friday 10 April   Summer Bank holiday 31 August 

 
 


